
Isolated Children’s Parents’ Association Inc. 
2025 Federal Conference 

RAFFLE/AUCTION DONORS 
A HUGE THANKS TO THE FOLLOWING ORGANISATIONS FOR SUPPORTING ICPA.  
PLEASE SUPPORT THOSE THAT SUPPORT YOU, BY PURCHASING ITEMS FROM THEM IN THE FUTURE. 

 

 About Website Logo 

Country Toys Handcrafted Wooden Toy www.countrytoys.com.au  

Living Horse Tails Jewellery www.livinghorsetails.com 

 
Out and About 
Clothing 

Clothing www.outandaboutclothing.com.au 

 
 

Woodleigh Hills Natural Healing products www.woodleighhills.au 

 
Art By Brooks Artist – paintings, prints & 

canvas’ 
www.artbybrooks.com.au 

 
 

Rustee Windmill Earrings and homemade 
accessories 

Rustee Windmill Facebook Page 

 
Willoughby Way 
Horsemanship & 
Happy Housewife 

Stockman Knife Belt & 
Neck Scarves 

Willoughby Way Saddlery Facebook Page 

 
Di Di Designs Home Sewn Gifts Di Di Designs Facebook Page 

 
Emily Jean Designs Jewellery www.etsy.com/au/shop/EmilyJeanDesign 

 
 

Wirranda Wares Home Sewn Gifts Wirranda Wares Facebook Page 

 
RM Williams Outback 
Magazine 

Magazines www.outbackmag.com.au 

 
Iris & Wool Woolen Clothing www.irisandwool.com 

 
 

 

Ezi-Jak Tyre changing equipment www.ezijak.com.au  
 
 

Just Shear Clothing www.justshear.com 
 
 

 
 

Country Jems Accessories & Clothing www.countryjems.com 
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Wili Heat bags Heat Bags www.wiliheatbags.com 
 

 
Senturion Steel Steel & Fencing Supplies www.senturion.com.au 

 
Charlesworth Nuts Gourmet Nuts & Nibbles www.charlesworthnuts.com.au 

 
NewryBar Rugs Bags & Ropes www.newrybarrugs.com.au 

 
 
 
 

Melba’s Chocolates Chocolate & 
Confectionary 

www.melbaschocolates.com.au 

 
Rawnsley Park Accommodation  www.rawnsleypark.com.au 

 
Elders Livestock sales and 

merchandise 
Elders (Northern Pastoral) Facebook Page 

 
Nutrien Ag Solutions Livestock sales and 

merchandise 
Nutrien Ag Solutions Port Augusta 

Facebook Page 

 
Ranges Country 
Clothing, Fodder & 
Saddlery 

Saddlery & Fodder www.shop.rangescountry.com.au  
 

 
Hahndorf Lavander 
Farm 

Lavander Goods www.hahndorflavender.com.au 

 
The Store on Second Clothing & gifts The Store on Second Facebook page 

 
Aussie Trucker Caps Custom trucker Caps www.aussietruckerhats.com.au 

 
Coco Crazzy Home-made accessories www.cococrazzyco.myshopify.com 

 
 

 

LJM Fishing shirts Fishing Shirts www.fishingshirt.com.au 
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Sew on Flinders Home sewn leather goods Sew on Flinders Facebook Page 

 
Daniel Hatcher Leather Goods Belinda 0400745825 

 
Wild Hyde Country Wear and 

Apparel 
www.wildhyde.com 

 
 

AJ Rugs Repairs & 
Accessories 

Shade cloth made goods 
– (rugs, bags) 

AJ Rug Repairs & Accessories Facebook 
Page 

 
Patterson Horse Rugs Custom made horse gear www.patersonhorserugs.com 

 

 
Beerenberg Farm Farm Products & Jams www.beerenberg.com.au 

  
 

Maggie Beer Hampers & Gifts www.maggiebeer.com.au 

 
Workshop 26 Collective of small 

businesses from the 
Kimba area 

www.workshop26.org.au 
 

 

Rubi & Red Resin Hand Crafted Resin 
products 

www.rubiredresin.com.au 

 
EKR Candles Soy Wax Candles & more www.ekrcandlesco.com 

 
Inky Soda Earrings www.inkysoda.com 

 
Bush Covers & Collars PVC Products & More Bush Covers Collars Facebook page 

 
Wonambi Opals Opals – Coober Pedy www.wonambiopal.com 

 

 
McIntyre Welding 
Services 

Yeti Bottle Magnetic 
Holders 

Wayne- 0487 174 044 

 
Oh Sew You Hand made sewn goods Oh Sew you Facebook/Instagram 
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Adaroy Photographer Photographer www.adaroyphotography.pixieset.com 
 

 
Alpana Station Homestay 

accommodation & 
camping 

www.alpanastation.com 
 

 
Inland Brands Country Ts & Caps www.inlandbrands.com.au 

 

 
Wadna Authentic Aboriginal 

Artefacts 
www.wadna.com.au 

 

 
Mini Jumbuck Woolen Products www.minijumbuk.com.au 

 
 

Almerta Station Homestay 
accommodation & 
camping 

www.almertastation.com.au 
 

 
Flinders Gin Distillery www.flindersgin.com.au 

 

 
Boston Bay Wine Wine www.bostonbaywines.com.au 

 

 
Courela Clothing Clothing www.courela.com.au 

 
  

SPH & Co Hairdresser www.sphco.com.au 
 
 

 

Sew Delightful Quilting 
Retreat & B &B 

B & B Accommodation 
Burra SA 

konparavale@iinet.net.au 

 
Ella Boylan Multi-disciplinary art hub 

(Prints, gifts, murals) 
www.ellaboylan.com.au  

 
Mungerannie Hotel Hotel on Birdsville Track www.mungeranniehotel.com.au 
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Birdsville Hotel Hotel - Birdsville www.birdsvillehotel.com.au 

 
Birdsville Roadhouse Outback Gifts www.visitbirdsville.com.au 

 
Blossoms EP Florals  www.blossomsep.com.au 

 
Deb Burge Wooden Products Facebook – Deb’s Shed  

 
 

Kempy’s Wooden Toy’s Wooden Farm Toys 0427 278 059 / available at Workshop 26 
(Kimba SA) 

 

 

Salt Bush Livestock Producer of dorper lambs 
and products 

www.saltbushlivestock.com.au 
 

 
Holowiliena Station Station Outback 

Experience 
www.holowilienastation.com 

 

 
Pink Roadhouse 
Oodnadatta 

Outback roadhouse & 
accommodation 

www.pinkroadhouse.com.au 
 

 
Cadney Roadhouse Roadhouse, hotel and 

accommodation - Stuart 
Highway 

Facebook – Cadney Roadhouse 

 
William Creek Hotel Hotel, accommodation & 

caravan park  – William 
Creek 

www.williamcreekhotel.com 
 

 
Eloise Gale Artist www.eloisegaleartist.weebly.com 

 
 
 

 

Desert View 
Apartments 

Accommodation - Coober 
Pedy 

www.desertview.com.au 
 

 
Dave & Helen Balnaves Photographer www.balnavesimages.viewbook.com 

  

Cooper Creek 
Homestay 

Accommodation 
Innamincka SA 

Cooper creek homestay accommodation 
Innamincka SA Facebook page 
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Barb Wire Belts PVC Belts & Collars Facebook 

 
Desert Creations Earrings  

peakestation@gmail.com 
 

 
Kent Saddlery Leather goods, saddlery & 

mustering equipment 
 

www.kentsaddlery.com.au 
  

Farmbot Water monitoring 
equipment 

 
www.farmbot.com.au 

 

 

Yunta Race Club Sporting Club Facebook 

 
Gawler Ranges 
Progress Association 
(GRPA) 
(Nonning Gymkhana) 

Sporting Club Facebook  
 
 
 

Copley Gymkhana 
Club 

Sporting Club Facebook 

 
Oodnadatta Racing & 
Horse Sports (ORHS) 

Sporting Club Facebook 

 
William Creek Sporting 
Club 

Sporting Club Facebook 

 
Marree Sports Club Sporting Club Facebook 

 
Glendambo District 
Sports Club 

Sporting Club Facebook 

 
 

mailto:peakestation@gmail.com
http://www.farmbot.com.au/

